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TC Much (4142)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 15.04.2023

Anlage
Eichenweg/Schulzentrum, 53804 Much
tc-much@email.de

Sportwart/in

Michels, Sebastian
T 015122946886
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Herren 55 1 (4er) | 1. Kreisliga
MF: Michael Tampier; T 022454185
m-s.tampier@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Adams, Armin
Schiffel, Andreas
Stapf, Peter
Habicht, Cord
Pelz, Thomas
Limbeck, Peter
Schmidt, Martin
Tampier, Michael
Beuke, Ulrich

10 Simoncelli, Peter
11 Rudolphi, Ingo
12 Tossenberger, Thomas
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ID-Nr.

16102417
15702913
16102653
16702254
16602429
16302584
15905403
16302696
16002420
15605697
16652680
16102663

LK

LK17,6
LK18,1
LK19,4
LK21,4
LK20,9
LK22,2
LK22,4
LK24,1
LK25,0
LK24,1
LK24,1
LK24,1
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